NTN  24036CK30  spherical
roller bearings
NTN 24036CK30 spherical roller bearings Manufacturers , 30 mm
Shaft Size d Online Wholesale UK207 – H2307 Bearing Unit –
Adapter Sleeve Suppliers !
Bearing Unit – Adapter Sleeve UK207 – H2307
Shaft Size d 30 mm
Weight 3.7 lb
Adapter Sleeve Number1 H2307
Locking Style Adapter Sleeve Locking
Housing Style Take-Up
Grease Nipple Size B-1/4-2B UNF
Housing Width A 37.00 mm
Slot Width A1 12.00 mm
Socket Width A2 30 mm
Total Height H 102.00 mm
Pitch Height H1 89.00 mm
Height H2 64.00 mm
Total Length L 129.00 mm
Shaft Length L1 78.00 mm
Dimension L2 13.00 mm
Slot Length L3 64.00 mm
Adjustment Screw Bore N 22 mm
Opening Width N1 16.00 mm
Opening Height N2 37.00 mm
Center of Bearing from End Y 24 mm
Dimension B1 1.693 in
Static Load Rating 3462 lbf
Dynamic Load Rating 5778 lbf